Infant Toddler + Full Day Programs
dJufy 2023 bhrough June 2024

Infant Toddler, Preschool «#d Prekindergarten | 7:15 am ¢ 6 pm

2022 and 2023

tuition deposit

tuition deposit

MmihrufF MW,&F T&Th

Monthfy Tulblon Rates 5 % week 3 x week 2 week
INFANT TODDLER 21975 21390 #995
Children born 9/2/21 -12/31/21, $600 $400 $300

tuition deposit

PURPLE ##d GREEN ROOMS
Children born 9/2/20 - 9/1/21

$1730

$1215

$875

$600
tuition deposit

$400
tuition deposit

$300
tuition deposit

Preschool
BLUE ##d YELLOW ROOMS

Children born 9/2/19 - 9/1/20

$1585

$1115

$795

$600
tuition deposit

$400
tuition deposit

$300
tuition deposit

Prekindergarten
ORANGE ##4d RED ROOMS

Children born 9/2/18 -9/1/19

$1545

$1090

$780

$600
tuition deposit

$400
tuition deposit

$300
tuition deposit

What is the tuition depesil?

When a 2-week written withdrawal notice is provided, the deposit is applied to the last two weeks of attendance.
Or the deposit is applied to your tuition for the last fwo weeks of school in June 2024.

If a 2-week written withdrawal notice is not provided, your deposit will be forfeited.

See the acknowledgment form for additional refund policies during the enrollment process

Enroffment; Fees are aff Non-Refundable

Annual Registration Fee: $200/family
Emergency Supply Fee {new students}: $20/child

Tuition rates are set in July for the full school year; however, they are subject to change with 30 days written notice.




Half Day Programs
Sepbember 2023 through dJune 2024

Preschool «x1d Prekindergarten | Separate Session Times

Mmihru F MmW.&F T&Th

PRESCHOOL $835 $600 $445
9amie 12 pm

Children born 9/2/19 - 9/1/20 $415 $300 $225

tuition deposit

tuition deposit

tuition deposit

PREKINDERGARTEN
2 am ¢ 1:30 pm
Children born 9/2/18 - 9/1/19

$995

$715

$520

$495
tuition deposit

$355
tuition deposit

$260
tuition deposit

What is the luilion depesil?

« Enroffment; Fees are aff Non-Refundable

e Annual Registration Fee: $200/family
e Emergency Supply Fee {new students}: $20/child

When a 2-week written withdrawal notice is provided, the deposit is applied to the last two weeks of attendance.
Or the deposit is applied to your tuition for the last two weeks of school in June 2024.
If a 2-week written withdrawal notice is not provided, your deposit will be forfeited.

See the acknowledgment form for additional refund policies during the enrollment process

Tuition rates are set in July for the full school year; however, they are subject to change with 30 days written notice.




