

Infant Toddler + Full Day Programs

July 2023 through June 2024

Infant Toddler, Preschool and Prekindergarten | 7:15 am to 6 pm

Monthly Tuition Rates	Mthruf 5xweek	M, W, & F 3 x week	T&Th 2xweek
INFANT TODDLER Children born 9/2/21 -12/31/21, 2022 and 2023	\$1975	\$1390	\$995
	\$600 tuition deposit	\$400 tuition deposit	\$300 tuition deposit
PURPLE and GREEN ROOMS Children born 9/2/20 - 9/1/21	\$1730	\$1215	\$875
	\$600 tuition deposit	\$400 tuition deposit	\$300 tuition deposit
Preschool BLUE and YELLOW ROOMS Children born 9/2/19 - 9/1/20	\$1585	\$1115	\$795
	\$600 tuition deposit	\$400 tuition deposit	\$300 tuition deposit
Prekindergarten	\$1545	\$1090	\$780
ORANGE <i>and</i> RED ROOMS Children born 9/2/18 – 9/1/19	\$600 tuition deposit	\$400 tuition deposit	\$300 tuition deposit

What is the tuition deposit?

- When a 2-week written withdrawal notice is provided, the deposit is applied to the last two weeks of attendance.
- Or the deposit is applied to your tuition for the last two weeks of school in June 2024.
- If a 2-week written withdrawal notice is not provided, your deposit will be forfeited.
- See the acknowledgment form for additional refund policies during the enrollment process

Enrollment Fees are all Non-Refundable

Annual Registration Fee: \$200/family Emergency Supply Fee {new students}: \$20/child



Half Day Programs

September 2023 through June 2024

Preschool and Prekindergarten | Separate Session Times

Monthly Tuition Rates	Mthruf 5xweek	M, W, & F 3 x week	T&Th 2xweek
PRESCHOOL 9 am to 12 pm Children born 9/2/19 - 9/1/20	\$835	\$600	\$445
	\$415 tuition deposit	\$300 tuition deposit	\$225 tuition deposit
PREKINDERGARTEN 9 am to 1:30 pm Children born 9/2/18 - 9/1/19	\$995	\$715	\$520
	\$495 tuition deposit	\$355 tuition deposit	\$260 tuition deposit

What is the tuition deposit?

- When a 2-week written withdrawal notice is provided, the deposit is applied to the last two weeks of attendance.
- Or the deposit is applied to your tuition for the last two weeks of school in June 2024.
- If a 2-week written withdrawal notice is not provided, your deposit will be forfeited.
- See the acknowledgment form for additional refund policies during the enrollment process
 - Enrollment Fees are all Non-Refundable
 - Annual Registration Fee: \$200/family
 - Emergency Supply Fee {new students}: \$20/child

Tuition rates are set in July for the full school year; however, they are subject to change with 30 days written notice.